Collet (Included with KH)
● For aluminum alloy and cast iron. (For cast iron,
　drilling only.) In case of using φ12 and above drill size
　or spot-facing cast iron, please contact NT Tool.
● Special purpose machine
　For transfer machine, etc.
● For narrow spindle pitch processing.
Applications Feature

Holder bodyKHB
Holder NutPreset driver+ +
Ordering Example
KHB-20 / 04009
Preset driver
 Ordering Example
KH-20 / 04009 / 7.0
Preset driver Collet I.D.
KH　（Collet set) KHB　（Holder body)
P. 444 P. 446 P. 433
Collet Spanner Preset driver
Code Model B L3 D D1 D2 L1 L2 T C
2340 141 □□□ 07 KHB -14R
/00007 0 23 ～ 45
14 19 22 34 35 17 4
/02407 2.4 26 ～ 48
/03007 3.0 26 ～ 48
/04007 4.0 27 ～ 48
2340 160 □□□ 09 KHB -16
/00009 0 28 ～ 45
16 26 26 35 40 24 4
/02409 2.4 31 ～ 48
/03009 3.0 33 ～ 50
/04009 4.0 34 ～ 50
2340 190 □□□ 09 KHB -19
/00009 0 28 ～ 50
19 26 30 35 45 24 4
/02409 2.4 31 ～ 53
2340 200 □□□ 09 KHB -20
/03009 3.0 33 ～ 55
20 26 30 35 45 24 4
/04009 4.0 34 ～ 55
2340 220 □□□ 12 KHB -22
/00012 0 34 ～ 61
22 32 33 35 55 30 5/02412 2.4 32 ～ 59
/03012 3.0 32 ～ 59
2340 240 □□□ 12 KHB -24 24 32 35 35 55 30 5/04012 4.0 36 ～ 63
/05012 5.0 39 ～ 63
432
Specialized M